Arlington National Cemetery

Name

ALAN BEAUCHAMP, SFC, USA
FRANCIS WILLIAMS, COL, USA
MARY JANE WILLIAMS

ERNEST ENTSMINGER, CPL, USAF
VIRGINIA WILKINS HILLERY
FLORENCE MILLER

JAMES O'BRIEN, COL, USA
CHITNARONG SOPAT, CPT, USA
SHIRLEY HALL

LORRAINE BARBEE

INGBRITT BRODHEAD

HORACE PATRICK, LTC, USA
SOPHIA FORKISH

JULIETTE GEORGE

GEORGE PAYNE, CW4, USA
ADDIE WEBSTER

JEFFREY DRAGALIN, SPC, USA

http://www.arlingtoncemetery.mil/

Daily Funeral Schedule: Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Origin

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Post Chapel

Memorial Gate

Office to Columbarium
Office

Office to Columbarium
Office

Office to Columbarium
Office

Office

Office

Office

7/15/2025

Time
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

Daily Funeral Schedule



