

Daily Funeral Schedule: Thursday, May 7, 2026

Name	Origin	Time
MICHAEL LIPTAK, PFC, USA	Office to Columbarium	9:00:00 AM
HARRY PAWLAK, COL, USAF	Office	9:00:00 AM
DONNA STEPHENS	Office	9:00:00 AM
MINNIE VILLANI	Office	9:00:00 AM
SONJA GAYLOR	Office	10:00:00 AM
BERYL TASWELL	Office to Columbarium	10:00:00 AM
MARJORIE KNOWLTON	Office	10:00:00 AM
PATRICK FATUESI, SGM, USA	Post Chapel	10:45:00 AM
MARIO FERNANDEZ, SGT, USAF	Office	11:00:00 AM
STEVEN KNOWLES,	Office	11:00:00 AM
LELAND HOLMES, CW3, USA	Office	11:00:00 AM
BARRY HOOVER, SP5, USA	Office to Columbarium	1:00:00 PM
RICHARD GRIMES	Office	1:00:00 PM
FREDERICK SMITH, CDR, USN	Office	1:00:00 PM
ROBERT SCHWARTZ, LT COL, USAF	Office	1:00:00 PM
THERESA VASAUSKAS	Office to Columbarium	2:00:00 PM
JOSEPHINE ORTIZ	Office	2:00:00 PM
ELOISE GRAY	Office	2:00:00 PM
UN HYE VAN DUSEN	Office to Columbarium	2:00:00 PM
JOHNNY TEDDER, CW4, USA	Office	3:00:00 PM
WILLIAM KUGEL, MSG, USA	Post Chapel	3:00:00 PM
ANNA PERSHING, MSgt, USAF	Office	3:00:00 PM
ANN STREIT	Office	3:00:00 PM